National Finals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING LIST

THROUGH ROUND # 2

PRO ET

CAR # CLASS DRIVER
1 706 PRO/ET MASON GRIFFITHS
2 495 PRO/ET GEOFF COWLEY
3 158 PRO/ET WAYNE HISCOCK
4 554 PRO/ET AMY WATKINS
5 486 PRO/ET DEAN ROBEY
6 528 PRO/ET GUY KING
7 475 PRO/ET VICTOR PARSONS
8 113 PRO/ET CHRIS NEWSAM
9 42 PRO/ET SIMON FULTON
10 593 PRO/ET ANDY SMITH
11 22 PRO/ET DAVE FULTON
12 649 PRO/ET GINO BERNADINE
13 40 PRO/ET DARREN LAW
14 79 PRO/ET DAVE CHERRETT
15 157 PRO/ET RONNIE MERCER
l6 735 PRO/ET NIC WILLIAMS
17 569 PRO/ET LEIGH MORRIS
18 205 PRO/ET BOB MOLDEN
19 1 PRO/ET LEE HUXLEY
20 559 PRO/ET THOMAS WATKINS
21 207 PRO/ET DAVE RUDD
22 1420 PRO/ET WILLIAM CLARK
23 351 PRO/ET JAMES FORSTER
Best R.T. was MASON GRIFFITHS +
Best E.T. was DEAN ROBEY
Best MPH was DARREN LAW 14
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8.9399
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DEREHAM UK
BLIDWORTH UK
CHESTERFIELD UK
TADLEY UK
GOOLE UK
TADLEY UK
SOUTHALL UK
HARLOW UK
WORCESTER UK
ST HELENS UK
FLORE UK
NUNEATON UK
LEEDS UK
WORCESTER UK
WADHURST UK

CHESTER LE-STRE UK

YATELEY UK
RUSHDEN UK

7

DRAGSTER
NOVA
CHEVELLE
FIREBIRD
DRAGSTER
CHEVELLE
BELVEDERE
MG Zs
FALCON
CHALLENGER
CAMARO
ESCORT
DRAGSTER
FORD A VAN
ANGLIA
CHEVROLET
JAG E TYPE
PEUGEOT
MUSTANG
PICK UP
COBRA
DRAGSTER
DUSTER

5700 CC
540 CI
572 CI
542 CI
496 CI
454 CI
500 CI
460 CI
400 CI
426 CI
540 CI
2000 cC
355 CI
493 CI
363 CI
302 CI
3800 CC
410 CC
520 CI
505 CI
347 CI
61 CI
540 CI

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T. M.P.H
09.23 + 0120 0027 9.2420 140
09.40 + 0221 .2397 9.4221 140
09.38 + 0228 0142 9.4028 139.4
09.42 + 0375 1851 9.4575 141
08.90 + 0399 1878 8.9399 123
10.08 + 0401 3110 10.1201 130
10.20 + 0507 2111 10.2507 128
09.42 + 0833 0582 9.5033 140
09.90 + 0866 0662 9.9866 145
09.90 + 0961 5490 9.9961 133
09.00 + 1104 2091 9.1104 138
09.00 + 1260 1460 9.1260 146.6
08.95 + 1416 0443 9.0916 148.0
09.90 + 8130 0643 10.7130 112
09.00 + 7.8339 0477 16.8339 78
10.96 - 0067 0882 10.9533 120
10.25 - 0071 .0294 10.2429 132
09.48 - 0075 0618 9.4725 137.7
09.58 0116 0771 9.5684 139
11.33 - 0130 0897 11.3170 115
10.00 - 0345 3687 9.9655 138
09.87 - 0555 1820 9.8145 133
09.47 - 0740 0123 9.3960 143



